
REPROMED 
DULWICH FESTIVE 
SEASON HOURS

repromed.com.au

DATE OPENING HOURS BLOODS SCANS PHARMACY

Monday 17/12/2018 7:30am – 8:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 7:30am – 4:00pm

Tuesday 18/12/2018 7:30am – 4:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 9:30am – 12:30pm

Wednesday 19/12/2018 7:30am – 4:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 7:30am – 4:00pm

Thursday 20/12/2018 7:30am – 4:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 9:30am – 4:00pm

Friday 21/12/2018 7:30am – 4:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 7:30am – 4:00pm

Saturday 22/12/2018 8:00am – 3:00pm 8:00am – 10:00am By appointment CLOSED

Sunday 23/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 24/12/2018 7:30am – 1:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 7:30am – 12:30pm

Tuesday 25/12/2018 PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Wednesday 26/12/2018 PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Thursday 27/12/2018 7:30am – 3:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 9:30am – 12:30pm

Friday 28/12/2018 7:30am – 3:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 7:30am – 3:00pm

Saturday 29/12/2018 7:30am – 1:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment CLOSED

Sunday 30/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 31/12/2018 7:30am – 1:00pm 7:30am – 9:30am By appointment 7:30am – 1:00pm

Tuesday 01/01/2019 PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Wednesday 02/01/2019 7:30am – 5:00pm 7:00am - midday By appointment 7:00am – 5:00pm

Mawson Lakes: Closed from 13 December 2018 – 13 January 2019

17 December 2018 – 2 January 2019


